	


STATEMENT SHOWING THE POSITION AS PER AVAIALBE RECORD INCLUDING MICROFILMED VF-VII-A PREPARED DURING RE-WRITING PROCESS 

	IN 1985-1986 ONWARDS VIZ-A-VIZ THE COMPUTERIZED RECORD OF RIGHTS.

	Name of District KHAIRPUR 
	Name of Taluka FAIZ GUNJ
	 Name of Deh  KARONDI    Tapa  KARONDI 

	POSITION AS PER AVAILABALE  RECORD 
IN MUKHTIARKAR 
OFFICE 
	POSITION OF ENTRY NOS.
& DATE OF PERIVIOUS 
TRANSACTION 
	POSITION AS MICRO FILMED 
VF-VII-A (1985-86) SUPPLIED  BY 
BOARD OF REVENUE 
	Remarks / reason whether it is in inconformity with VF VII-A or not in    inconformity with VF VII-A Remarks / Reason 

	S. No.
	latest  
Entry
	dated 
(dd/mm/yyyy
	Register 
	Name
 of owner 
	Share 
	Survey 
Number 
	Area 
	Register 
	Entry 
No
	dated 
(dd/mm/yyyy
	Register 
	Entry 
No
	Date of entry
(dd/mm/yyyy
	Name of
Owner 
	share
	Survey 
Number
	Area 
	

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	
	24
	132.91
	VII B
	Noor Hassan S/o Mehran
	-8
	698
	3-29
	VII B
	-
	-
	VII A
	17
	24.8.85
	Raban S/o Ghulam Hussain
	1.00
	698
	3-29
	

	
	23
	13.2.91
	VII B
	Aziz S/o Ahmad Hussain
	1.00
	599
Others
	1-22
	VII B
	-
	-
	D K
	62
	14.6.88
	Abdul Aziz  S/o ahmad Khan
	1.00
	599
	19-32
	

	
	22
	13.7.09
	VII B
	Khair Muhammad S/o sarang
	40
	477
Others
	3-8
	VII B
	-
	-
	VII A
	129
106
	1986
	Ghulam Hussain S/o aziz
	1.00
	477
	3-8
	

	
	21
	13.2.91
	

VII B
	Khair Muhammad S/o Sarang
	4-12
	482
Others
	2-34
	VII B
	-
	-
	VII A
	129
106
	1986
	G. Hussain S/o aziz Ullah
	1.00
	482
	2-34
	

	
	20
	24.4.08
	
VII B
	Z T B L Pacca Chang
	12-0
	345
Others
	4-5
	VII B
	-
	-
	VII A
	78
	1986
	Noor Hassan S/o Mehram Ali
	1.00
	345
Others
	30-0
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	S. No.
	latest  
Entry
	dated 
(dd/mm/yyyy
	Register 
	Name
 of owner 
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	Survey 
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	Area 
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	Entry 
No
	dated 
(dd/mm/yyyy
	Register 
	Entry 
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	Date of entry
(dd/mm/yyyy
	Name of
Owner 
	share
	Survey 
Number
	Area 
	

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	
	19
	24.4.88
	VII B
	Abdul Ghafoor S/o Sardar Ali
	25
	699
Others
	4-0
	VII B
	-
	-
	VII A
	129
130
	1986
	Ghulam Hussain S/o azizullah
	1.00
	699
	4-0
	

	
	18
	24.4.88
	VII B
	A. Qadir & Others
	1-0
	356
Others
	3-19
	VII B
	-
	-
	VII A
	176
	1986
	Noor Hussan S/o Mehram
	1.00
	356
	3-19
	

	
	17
	24.4.88
	VII B
	Ahsan ali & Others
	1-37
	698
	3-29
	VII B
	-
	-
	VIIA
	129.130
	1986
	Ghulam Hussain s/o azizullah
	1.00
	698
	7-30
	

	
	16
	24.4.88
	
VII B
	Mst: Maryam W/o Ali Raza
	1-1
	692
	2-2
	VII B
	-
	-
	VII A
	129
130
	1986
	Ghulam Hussain S/o azizullah
	1.00
	692
	2-2
	

	
	15
	24.4.88
	
VII B
	Din Muhammad S/o ali Muhammad & Others
	2-20
	699
	4-0
	VII B
	-
	-
	VII A
	129
130
	1986
	Ghulam Hussain S/o azizullah
	1.00
	699
	4-0
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	dated 
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	dated 
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	Register 
	Entry 
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Owner 
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	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	
	14
	24.4.88
	VII B
	Piyaro S/o Jamal Din
	6-0
	713
Others
	3-39
	VII B
	-
	-
	VII A
	129
130
	8.4.86
	Ghulam Hussain s/o azizullah
	1.00
	713
Others
	6-0
	

	
	13
	24.4.88
	VII B
	Mir mUhammad S/o Sarang & Others
	3-0
	349
Others
	4-0
	VII B
	-
	-
	VII A
	222
	8.4.86
	Noor Muhammad S/o Mehram Ali
	1.00
	349
Others
	4-0
	

	
	12
	2.3.88
	VII B
	Pir Ghulamullah Shah  S/o Shabdin Release
	1.00
	438
Others
	1-2
	VII B
	-
	-
	VII A
	20
	8.4.86
	Pir Ghulamullah Shah  S/o Shabdin Release
	1.00
	438
Others
	62-0
	

	
	11
	21.8.85
	VII B
	M. Younis Shar & Others
	1.00
	714
	3-38
	VII B
	-
	-
	VII A
	544
	Deh nanghar Shar
	M. Maroof S/o Nasrullah
	1.00
	714
Others
	6-2
	

	
	10
	14.12.87
	
VII B
	A D B P  Faiz Gung
	1.00
	357
Others
	3-37
	VII B
	-
	-
	VII A
	24
85
	-
	Mursal Dino S/o Shabudin
	1.00
	357
Others
	38-18
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Entry
	dated 
(dd/mm/yyyy
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	Register 
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Owner 
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	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	
	9
	14.12.87
	VII B 
	M C B Bank
	1.00
	488
Others
	4-0
	VII B
	-
	-
	VIIA
	
	
	Entry not Available On VII A
	
	
	
	

	
	8
	21.4.91
	VII B
	A D B P  Pacca Chang
	4-6
	266
Others
	2-0
	VII B
	-
	-
	VII A
	453
455
	20.6.85
	Allah Dino S/o Mir Muhammad
	1.00
	266
Others
	4-6
	

	
	7
	-
	VII B
	Ali Raza S/o  G. Hussain
	50
	700
Others
	1-7
	VII B
	-
	-
	VII A
	130
129
	1986
	Ghulam hussain S/o aziz Ullah Chang
	1.00
	700
Others
	1-7
	

	
	6
	-
	VII B
	Ghulam Shbeer & Others
	1.00
	313
Others
	4-0
	VII B
	-
	-
	VII A
	262
263
Others
	
	Soomar S/o sodho
	1.00
	314
Others
	9-7
	

	
	5
	-
	VII B
	Abdul Karim S/o Allah Bux & Others
	25
	352
Others
	4-0
	VII B
	-
	-
	VII A
	129
	1986
	Ghulam Hussain S/o azizullah Chang
	1.00
	352
Others
	4-0
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	S. No.
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Entry
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	Register 
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Owner 
	share
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	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	
	4
	-
	VII B-
	Din Muhammad S/o Ali Muhammad & Others
	1-20
	704
	2-13
	VII B
	-
	-
	VII A
	129
131
	1986
	Ghulam Hussain S/o Azizullah Chang
	1.00
	704
Others
	2-13
	

	
	3
	9.9.88
	VII B
	Not Seen In This Book
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	9.9.87
	VII B
	A D B P Pacca Chang
	1.00
	348
	4-0
	D K
	15
	-
	VII A
	73
	-
	Khair Muhammad S/o Sarang
	1.00
	348
	4-0
	

	
	1
	9.9.88
	
VII B
	A D B P pacca Chang
	25
	357
Others
	3-37
	VII B
	-
	-
	VII A
	85
	-
	Riaz Hussain Shah S/o Syed Ghulam Shah
	1.00
	357
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